*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm
Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday September 28

Monday
Soup: Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup
White Bean Chicken Chili

Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup

Grill @: Ham and Swiss on Pretzel Roll
Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes [l

Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club

Brighton Entree: Eggplant Parmesan [

Magellan’s: Eggplant Parmesan [

Pizza: Chicken Florentine

—golujp:eSda Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup

White Bean Chicken Chili
Loaded Potato Soup

Grill @: Ham and Swiss on Pretzel Roll
Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes [l
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club
Brighton Entree: Cranberry Dijon Chicken & Sweet Potatoes
Magellan’s: Homestyle Meatloaf
Pizza: Chicken Florentine
Wednesda
Soup: ite Bean Chicken Chili

Creamy Tomato Basil Soup [
Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup

Grill @: French Dip with Au Jus
Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes [l
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club
Brighton Entree: Baked Potato Bar
Magellan’s: Sweet & Sour Chicken Stir Fry
Pizza: Meatlover's
Thursda
Soup: White Bean Chicken Chili

Turkey Pot Pie Soup
Autumn Vegetable Soup [

Grill @: French Dip with Au Jus

Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes [
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club
Brighton Entree: House Taco Bar
Magellan’s: Grilled Fish Tacos with Mango Slaw
Pizza: Meatlover's
Friday
Soup: Seafood Chowder
Grill @: French Dip with Au Jus

Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes [
Brighton Deli: Southwestern Turkey Club

Brighton Entree: Beer Battered Cod
Magellan’s: Beer Battered Cod

2.29
2.29
2.29
4.79
2.29
5.29
5.89
5.89
3.09

2.29
2.29
2.29
4.79
2.29
5.29
5.89
5.89
3.09

2.29
2.29
2.29
419
2.29
5.29
2.99
6.99
3.09

2.29
2.29
2.29
4.19
2.29
5.29
2.99
3.79
3.09

2.29
4.19
2.29
5.29
6.39
6.39



