

## Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

## **Hours**

Monday - Thursday: 7:00am- 6:00pm Friday 7:00am-3:00pm

## Managers



Vegan



Vegetarian



Mindful

## MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday September 28

Monday	cek of Moriday deptember 20	
Soup:	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	2.29
	White Bean Chicken Chili 65 Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup	2.29 2.29
Grill @:	Ham and Swiss on Pretzel Roll	4.79
Datable Data	Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes	2.29
Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree:	Southwestern Turkey Club Eggplant Parmesan V	5.29 5.89
Magellan's:	Eggplant Parmesan V	5.89
Pizza:	Chicken Florentine	3.09
Tuecdov		
Tuesday	Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup	2.29
Coup.	White Bean Chicken Chili 🍅	2.29
	Loaded Potato Soup	2.29
Grill @:	Ham and Swiss on Pretzel Roll	4.79
Brighton Deli:	Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes <a>V</a> <a>O</a> <	2.29 5.29
Brighton Entree:	Cranberry Dijon Chicken & Sweet Potatoes	5.89
Magellan's:	Homestyle Meatloaf	5.89
Pizza:	Chicken Florentine	3.09
Wednesc	lav	
Soup:	₩hite Bean Chicken Chili 🧭	2.29
•	Creamy Tomato Basil Soup <b>™</b> ⊙	2.29
0 ''' 0	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 🤭	2.29
Grill @:	French Dip with Au Jus	4.19 2.29
Brighton Deli:	Southwestern Turkey Club	5.29
Brighton Entree:	Baked Potato Bar	2.99
Magellan's:	Sweet & Sour Chicken Stir Fry	6.99
Pizza:	Meatlover's	3.09
Thursday	I	
Soup:	White Bean Chicken Chili 🥙	2.29
·	Turkey Pot Pie Soup	2.29
	Autumn Vegetable Soup V 🛎	2.29
Grill @:	French Dip with Au Jus	4.19 2.29
Brighton Deli:	Southwestern Turkey Club	5.29
Brighton Entree:	House Taco Bar	2.99
Magellan's:	Grilled Fish Tacos with Mango Slaw 🥗	3.79
Pizza:	Meatlover's	3.09
Friday		
Soup:	Seafood Chowder	2.29
Grill @:	French Dip with Au Jus 芩	4.19
Datable D. "	Pumpkin Whole Wheat Pancakes	2.29
Brighton Deli: Brighton Entree:	Southwestern Turkey Club Beer Battered Cod	5.29 6.39
Magellan's:	Beer Battered Cod	6.39
-		